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IBNS Business Meeting
Networking Night

Welcome to Country
Reception

Join one of our three networking events
(e.g. Meet the Exhibitors, Student Social, etc.)

Poster Session 1

Poster Session 2

Awards Banquet

8:00-8:30
8:30-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-12:00

12:00-1:30

1:30-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00

7:30-Midnight



